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FINALISTS 

1.  Samiran Hazarika  Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

2.  Ayudh Baruah  Class 12 Salt Brook Academy  

3.  Sayan Goswami Class 12 Dr Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

4.  Eyamin Bhuyan Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

5.  Nilam Das Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

6.  Bijit Kalita Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

7.  Ashraful Alam  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

8.  Rohit Sikdar Class 11 Brilliant Academy 

9.  Naitik Medhi Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

10.  Shivang Saikia Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

11.  Tushin Saikia Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

12.  Shahanaz Arefin Islam  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

13.  Sudarshan Das Class 11 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce & Science 

14.  Devapritam Sharma Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

15.  Mewanpynhun Kharshiing Class 12 Shillong College Higher Secondary Education 

16.  Priyanuj Nath Class 12 Dr Radhakrishnan School  

17.  Abhiniwesh Borah  Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

18.  Dhritismita Baishya  Class 12 Army Public School, Narangi  

19.  Sabana Azmin Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

20.  Kabyanjali Talukdar  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik Collage 

21.  Parthapratim Talukdar Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

22.  Areedrit Purkayastha  Class 11 Adharchand H.S School 

23.  Hamid Ansary  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

24.  Toijam Roshan Singh Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

25.  Prayas Madhur Gogoi Class 12 Army Public School, Tezpur 

26.  Kaustav Medak  Class 11 Dr Radhakrishnan School Of Art Science And Commerce  

27.  Dristi Kalyan Kashyap  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

28.  Abhigyanam Borah  Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

29.  Mujahidul Islam Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

30.  Trijeeta Bidyananda Class 11 Bongaigaon Higher Secondary School (E.M.) 

31.  Adi Dohutia Class 12 Salt Brook Academy 

32.  Himanjan Basistha  Class 10 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti  

33.  Binita Debroy  Class 10 Sri Krishna Mission School  

34.  Adhrija Dey Class 11 Adharchand H.S. School  

35.  Rudranssh Rawat  Class 11 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

36.  Daiahun Kharshiing Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Mission Compound, Shillong  

37.  Billion Maibam Class 11 Meci Explorer Academy 

38.  Koijam Nody Singh Class 10 LCM High school, Moirang  

39.  Prashanti Labar  Class 9 PM Shri Govt. Sr. Sec. School Deorali  

40.  

Moaakum T. Longkumer Class 12 

Mayangnokcha Government Higher Secondary School 

Mokokchung Nagaland 

41.  Henary Oinam  Class 9 LCM High school, Moirang  

42.  Saket Mishra Class 11 B. K. Bajoria School 
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43.  Pranab Das Class 10 Holy Cross School, Tadong, Gangtok, Sikkim 

44.  Khundrakpam Purnaluxmi Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

45.  Priya Kumari  Class 11 St Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

46.  Laishram Mispa Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

47.  Mayengbam Aditya Singh Class 11 Kakching Higher Secondary School  

48.  Jonathan K. Lalrindika Class 9 Holy Faith School 

49.  R.Rohlupuii Class 9 Holy Faith School 

50.  Lalliansanga Class 9 Holy Faith School Lunglei 

51.  Joshita Saha Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

52.  Maxida R.K. Class 10 New Model Public school, Moirang  

53.  Soibam Jeniathoujalheibi Chanu Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

54.  San Shingnaisui Class 12 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School 

55.  Laiakmenlang Lyngdoh Langrin  Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Shillong  

56.  R. Zodintluangi Class 10 Holy Faith School 

57.  Lalhruaitluanga Sailo Class 9 Holy Faith School  

58.  Aadhyan Chettri  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

59.  Isaiah Manbha Lyngdoh Nongbri Class 11 St.Anthony's Higher Secondary 

60.  Simon Lalhruaikima Class 10 Holy Faith School 

61.  Debajit Debnath Class 10 Sarashima H.S. School 

62.  Simran Kumari Class 11 St Anthonys Higher Secondary School 

63.  Carolynn R.Lalpekhlui Class 10 Holy Faith English School  

64.  Saiswarupa  Rout  Class 10 Tashi  Namgyal  Academy  

65.  Dandorak R. Marak Class 11 Don Bosco College Higher Secondary Section,Tura  

66.  Rajkumar Prithviraj Sana Class 10 St. Edmund's School, Laitumkhrah, Shillong. 

67.  Vanlalhruaii Sailo Class 10 Holy Faith School 

68.  Deeptarjya Dey Baidya  Class 12 Patkai Higher Secondary School  

69.  Chogyal Rigzang Class 11 Taktse International School 

70.  Richa Deb Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

71.  Shlok Singh  Class 12 Kendriya Vidyalaya Mizoram University  

72.  Pori Panday Class 11 St. Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

73.  R.Lalhminghlui Class 9 Holy Faith School  

74.  John Rohluzuala Class 9 Holy Faith School, Lunglei 

75.  Lotika Ratnam Chettri Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

76.  Shristi Agarwal  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

77.  Devanshi Mishra Class 10 Vivekananda Central School Itanagar  
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TOP OUTSTANDING YOUNG PERFORMERS 

(Classes IX and X) 

1.  Naitik Medhi Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

2.  Parthapratim Talukdar Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

3.  Toijam Roshan Singh Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

4.  Himanjan Basistha  Class 10 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti  

5.  Binita Debroy  Class 10 Sri Krishna Mission School  

6.  Ishan Mandal Class 10 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti 

7.  Daiahun Kharshiing Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Mission Compound, Shillong  

8.  Trinoy Bagchi  Class 10 Salt Brook School  

9.  Koijam Nody Singh Class 10 LCM High school, Moirang  

10.  Prashanti Labar  Class 9 PM Shri Govt. Sr. Sec. School Deorali  



 
NORTH EAST INDIA PHYSICS TALENT SEARCH 2025 

Result of the First Stage: MCQ based Examination 

 

4 
 

STATE TOPPERS 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

1.  Joshita Saha Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

2.  Richa Deb Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

3.  Devanshi Mishra Class 10 Vivekananda Central School Itanagar  

ASSAM 

1.  Samiran Hazarika  Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

2.  Ayudh Baruah  Class 12 Salt Brook Academy  

3.  Sayan Goswami Class 12 Dr Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

4.  Eyamin Bhuyan Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

5.  Nilam Das Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

6.  Bijit Kalita Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

7.  Ashraful Alam  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

8.  Rohit Sikdar Class 11 Brilliant Academy 

9.  Naitik Medhi Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

10.  Shivang Saikia Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

11.  Tushin Saikia Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

MANIPUR 

1.  Toijam Roshan Singh Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

2.  Billion Maibam Class 11 Meci Explorer Academy 

3.  Koijam Nody Singh Class 10 LCM High school, Moirang  

4.  Henary Oinam  Class 9 LCM High school, Moirang  

5.  Khundrakpam Purnaluxmi Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

6.  Laishram Mispa Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

7.  Mayengbam Aditya Singh Class 11 Kakching Higher Secondary School  

8.  Maxida R.K. Class 10 New Model Public school, Moirang  

9.  Soibam Jeniathoujalheibi Chanu Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

10.  San Shingnaisui Class 12 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School 

MEGHALAYA 

1.  Mewanpynhun Kharshiing Class 12 Shillong College Higher Secondary Education 

2.  Daiahun Kharshiing Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Mission Compound, Shillong  

3.  Saket Mishra Class 11 B. K. Bajoria School 

4.  Priya Kumari  Class 11 St Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

5.  Laiakmenlang Lyngdoh Langrin  Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Shillong  

6.  Isaiah Manbha Lyngdoh Nongbri Class 11 St.Anthony's Higher Secondary 

7.  Simran Kumari Class 11 St Anthonys Higher Secondary School 

8.  Dandorak R. Marak Class 11 Don Bosco College Higher Secondary Section,Tura  

9.  Rajkumar Prithviraj Sana Class 10 St. Edmund's School, Laitumkhrah, Shillong. 

10.  Pori Panday Class 11 St. Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

MIZORAM 

1.  Jonathan K. Lalrindika Class 9 Holy Faith School 

2.  R.Rohlupuii Class 9 Holy Faith School 

3.  Lalliansanga Class 9 Holy Faith School Lunglei 

4.  R. Zodintluangi Class 10 Holy Faith School 
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5.  Lalhruaitluanga Sailo Class 9 Holy Faith School  

6.  Simon Lalhruaikima Class 10 Holy Faith School 

7.  Carolynn R.Lalpekhlui Class 10 Holy Faith English School  

8.  Vanlalhruaii Sailo Class 10 Holy Faith School 

9.  Shlok Singh  Class 12 Kendriya Vidyalaya Mizoram University  

10.  R.Lalhminghlui Class 9 Holy Faith School  

11.  John Rohluzuala Class 9 Holy Faith School, Lunglei 

NAGALAND 

1.  
Moaakum T. Longkumer Class 12 

Mayangnokcha Government Higher Secondary School 

Mokokchung Nagaland 

2.  Deeptarjya Dey Baidya  Class 12 Patkai Higher Secondary School  

SIKKIM 

1.  Rudranssh Rawat  Class 11 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

2.  Prashanti Labar  Class 9 PM Shri Govt. Sr. Sec. School Deorali  

3.  Pranab Das Class 10 Holy Cross School, Tadong, Gangtok, Sikkim 

4.  Aadhyan Chettri  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

5.  Saiswarupa  Rout  Class 10 Tashi  Namgyal  Academy  

6.  Chogyal Rigzang Class 11 Taktse International School 

7.  Lotika Ratnam Chettri Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

8.  Shristi Agarwal  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

TRIPURA 

1.  Binita Debroy  Class 10 Sri Krishna Mission School  

2.  Debajit Debnath Class 10 Sarashima H.S. School 
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CENTRE TOPPERS 

Arya Vidyapeeth College, Kamrup Metro, ASSAM 

1.  Rohit Sikdar Class 11 Brilliant Academy 

2.  Dhritismita Baishya  Class 12 Army Public School, Narangi  

3.  Mandip Tanmaya Nayak  Class 10 Mvm -4 Senior Secondary School,Barsajai ,Ghy -29 

4.  Rituraj Kumar Dubey  Class 12 Arya Vidyapeeth College  

5.  Riddhi Nath Class 9 Gyan Educational Institution  

6.  Manjil Tanmaya Nayak  Class 10 Maharishi Vidya Mandir - IV Barsajai 

7.  Vidhi Bawri Class 9 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti  

8.  Naman Dhar Choudhury  Class 9 Maharishi Vidya Mandir - IV Barsajai 

9.  Dhritiman Nath  Class 12 Arya Vidyapeeth College  

Bahona College, Jorhat, ASSAM 

1.  Shivang Saikia Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

2.  Devapritam Sharma Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

3.  Abhiniwesh Borah  Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

4.  Abhigyanam Borah  Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

5.  Nilabh Nayan Dutta Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

6.  Arnab Ayan Phukan Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

7.  Rimpi Kalita. Class 12 Bahona College, Jorhat 

8.  Shaista Ahmed Class 12 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

9.  Udit Borah Class 11 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

10.  Riyan Borpuzari  Class 10 Pragya Academy Senior Secondary School, Jorhat 

Bhawanipur Anchalik College, Barpeta, ASSAM 

1.  Eyamin Bhuyan Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

2.  Nilam Das Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

3.  Bijit Kalita Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

4.  Ashraful Alam  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

5.  Naitik Medhi Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

6.  Shahanaz Arefin Islam  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

7.  Sabana Azmin Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College 

8.  Kabyanjali Talukdar  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik Collage 

9.  Parthapratim Talukdar Class 10 Greenland English School, Bhawanipur 

10.  Hamid Ansary  Class 11 Bhawanipur Anchalik College  

Birjhora Mahavidyalaya, Bongaigaon, ASSAM 

1.  Trijeeta Bidyananda Class 11 Bongaigaon Higher Secondary School (E.M.) 

2.  Abhijnan Patgiri Class 12 Bongaigaon Higher Secondary School (E.M.) 

3.  Khadyut Saikia Class 10 Shankardev Shishu Vidya Niketan, Bongaigaon 

4.  Nafisa Anjum Class 9 Bongaigaon Higher Secondary School (E.M.) 

Chanambam Ibomcha College, Bishnupur, MANIPUR 

1.  Toijam Roshan Singh Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

2.  Koijam Nody Singh Class 10 LCM High school, Moirang  

3.  Henary Oinam  Class 9 LCM High school, Moirang  

4.  Khundrakpam Purnaluxmi Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

5.  Laishram Mispa Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  
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6.  Maxida R.K. Class 10 New Model Public school, Moirang  

7.  Soibam Jeniathoujalheibi Chanu Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

8.  Khundongbam Nicky Chanu Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

9.  Rajkumari Dolly Devi Class 9 LCM High School, Moirang  

10.  Aelly Laishram Class 10 LCM High School, Moirang  

CIT Kokrajhar, Kokrajhar, ASSAM 

1.  Bedaprakash Debnath  Class 11 Kokrajhar Govt College  

Dera Natung Government College, Papum Pare, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

1.  Joshita Saha Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

2.  Richa Deb Class 11 Vivekananda Kendra Vidyalaya, Itanagar 

3.  Devanshi Mishra Class 10 Vivekananda Central School Itanagar  

Dibru College, Dibrugarh, ASSAM 

1.  Samiran Hazarika  Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

2.  Ayudh Baruah  Class 12 Salt Brook Academy  

3.  Sayan Goswami Class 12 Dr Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

4.  Tushin Saikia Class 12 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce And Science  

5.  Sudarshan Das Class 11 Dr. Radhakrishnan School Of Arts, Commerce & Science 

6.  Priyanuj Nath Class 12 Dr Radhakrishnan School  

7.  Kaustav Medak  Class 11 Dr Radhakrishnan School Of Art Science And Commerce  

8.  Adi Dohutia Class 12 Salt Brook Academy 

9.  Abhigyan Tamuli Class 11 Dr. Rk School Of Arts, Commerce And Science 

10.  Akanshya Kachari  Class 12 Tinsukia College  

Don Bosco College - Tura, West Garo Hills, MEGHALAYA 

1.  Dandorak R. Marak Class 11 Don Bosco College Higher Secondary Section,Tura  

2.  Masud Hassan Class 11 Bright Heritage Academy 

Dudhnoi College, Goalpara, ASSAM 

1.  Mailinda Boro Class 12 Dudhnoi College 

2.  Rajdeep Sarkar Class 11 Dudhnoi College  

3.  Gitartha Devacharyya  Class 11 Dudhnoi College 

Goalpara College, Goalpara, ASSAM 

1.  Jakir Hussain Class 12 KCM Academy Senior Secondary School  

Govt. Girls High School Diphu, Karbi Anglong, ASSAM 

1.  Riyandita Mech  Class 9 Erudite Academy, Diphu  

2.  Sar Tung Eh Timung  Class 9 Erudite Academy, Diphu  

3.  Angsong Sing Bey Class 9 Erudite Academy, Diphu  

Gurucharan University, Cachar, ASSAM 

1.  Areedrit Purkayastha  Class 11 Adharchand H.S School 

2.  Adhrija Dey Class 11 Adharchand H.S. School  

3.  Hrituraj Paul  Class 11 Gurucharan College  

4.  M.M. Ashfak Ahmed Barbhuiya  Class 11 Gurucharan University  

5.  Ayushi Banik Class 11 Don Bosco School Silchar  

6.  Jenifar Mazumder  Class 11 Aryan Senior Secondary School  

7.  Ritambhara Das Class 9 Pm Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya, Silchar 

Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar College, South Tripura, TRIPURA 

1.  Debajit Debnath Class 10 Sarashima H.S. School 
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Lunglei Government College, Lunglei, MIZORAM 

1.  Jonathan K. Lalrindika Class 9 Holy Faith School 

2.  R.Rohlupuii Class 9 Holy Faith School 

3.  Lalliansanga Class 9 Holy Faith School Lunglei 

4.  R. Zodintluangi Class 10 Holy Faith School 

5.  Lalhruaitluanga Sailo Class 9 Holy Faith School  

6.  Simon Lalhruaikima Class 10 Holy Faith School 

7.  Carolynn R.Lalpekhlui Class 10 Holy Faith English School  

8.  Vanlalhruaii Sailo Class 10 Holy Faith School 

9.  R.Lalhminghlui Class 9 Holy Faith School  

10.  John Rohluzuala Class 9 Holy Faith School, Lunglei 

Majuli College, Majuli, ASSAM 

1.  Arik Borah  Class 10 Goodwill Academy Sonari Chapari Lakhimpur Assam  

2.  Amarjit Das Class 11 Majuli College 

3.  Pragyashree Ozah Class 12 Majuli College  

4.  Madhusmita Payun  Class 11 Majuli College  

5.  Suraj Chetry Class 10 Ecoland Academy English School  

6.  Juju Saikia Class 12 Majuli College 

7.  Hrishikesh Borthakur  Class 12 Majuli College  

8.  Migom Doley Class 10 Ecoland Academy English School 

9.  Jigyasu Saikia Class 11 Majuli College 

10.  Krishnamoni Doley Class 12 Majuli College 

11.  Bijaya Narah Class 12 Majuli College  

Manipur University, Imphal East, MANIPUR 

1.  Billion Maibam Class 11 Meci Explorer Academy 

2.  Mayengbam Aditya Singh Class 11 Kakching Higher Secondary School  

3.  San Shingnaisui Class 12 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School 

4.  Vabesh Kshetrimayum Class 9 Rama Krishna Mission School 

5.  Silvestan Wangkheirakpam Class 10 The ANK English Academy 

6.  Pushpanjali Kshetrimayum Class 9 Nirmalabas School 

7.  Moirangthem Trina Devi Class 11 Tamphasana Girls Hr. Sec. School  

8.  Chingakham Silky Class 10 Little Flower School 

9.  Kharin Awungshi  Class 12 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School  

10.  Tanishq Thangjam Class 9 Royal Academy of Science 

Nalbari College, Nalbari, ASSAM 

1.  Liza Baruah Class 12 Spectrum Gurukul Nalbari  

Pachhunga University College, Aizawl, MIZORAM 

1.  Shlok Singh  Class 12 Kendriya Vidyalaya Mizoram University  

Patkai Christian College, Dimapur, NAGALAND 

1.  
Moaakum T. Longkumer Class 12 

Mayangnokcha Government Higher Secondary School 

Mokokchung Nagaland 

2.  Deeptarjya Dey Baidya  Class 12 Patkai Higher Secondary School  

Pragjyotish College, Kamrup Metro , ASSAM 

1.  Himanjan Basistha  Class 10 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti  

2.  Ishan Mandal Class 10 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti 
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3.  Wafi Ahmed Class 12 Pragjyotish College  

4.  Shashi Sekhar Saikia Class 12 Pragjyotish College 

5.  Mriganka Shekhar Saikia Class 12 Pragjyotish College  

6.  Karishma Deka Class 12 Guru Brahma Senior Secondary School  

7.  Rishabh Singh Class 9 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti 

8.  Ashwin Anand Class 9 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti, Guwahati 

9.  Sia Manna Class 9 Sarala Birla Gyan Jyoti 

10.  Sashangka Shekhar Baruah Class 12 Guru Brahma Senior Secondary School  

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai, ASSAM 

1.  Disha Das Class 11 Public Higher Secondary School, Lanka 

Rangapara College, Sonitpur, ASSAM 

1.  Prayas Madhur Gogoi Class 12 Army Public School, Tezpur 

2.  Mriganabh Goswami Class 11 Rangapara College ( Autonomous ) 

3.  Bigrai Basumatary  Class 12 Rangapara College (Autonomous)  

4.  Ghazala Tabassum  Class 11 Rangapara College ( Autonomous ) 

Shillong College, East Khasi Hills, MEGHALAYA 

1.  Mewanpynhun Kharshiing Class 12 Shillong College Higher Secondary Education 

2.  Daiahun Kharshiing Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Mission Compound, Shillong  

3.  Saket Mishra Class 11 B. K. Bajoria School 

4.  Priya Kumari  Class 11 St Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

5.  Laiakmenlang Lyngdoh Langrin  Class 9 Synod Higher Secondary School, Shillong  

6.  Isaiah Manbha Lyngdoh Nongbri Class 11 St.Anthony's Higher Secondary 

7.  Simran Kumari Class 11 St Anthonys Higher Secondary School 

8.  Rajkumar Prithviraj Sana Class 10 St. Edmund's School, Laitumkhrah, Shillong. 

9.  Pori Panday Class 11 St. Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

10.  Ribha Nylla Syiem Class 11 St Anthony's Higher Secondary School  

Sikkim University, Gangtok, SIKKIM 

1.  Rudranssh Rawat  Class 11 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

2.  Prashanti Labar  Class 9 PM Shri Govt. Sr. Sec. School Deorali  

3.  Pranab Das Class 10 Holy Cross School, Tadong, Gangtok, Sikkim 

4.  Aadhyan Chettri  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

5.  Saiswarupa  Rout  Class 10 Tashi  Namgyal  Academy  

6.  Chogyal Rigzang Class 11 Taktse International School 

7.  Lotika Ratnam Chettri Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy 

8.  Shristi Agarwal  Class 9 Tashi Namgyal Academy  

Women's College, West Tripura, TRIPURA 

1.  Binita Debroy  Class 10 Sri Krishna Mission School  

 

 


